

Misc Dj 1247/25
Shiv Shankar Mehto And Ors (Lrs Of Kailash Mahto)
Vs. Untrace

05.08.2025

Fresh untrace report in the form of DAR received from filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: IO/ASI Satbir in person.

It is submitted by IO that Untrace report filed before Id. JMFC is pending. Accordingly, be put up on **27.10.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge Mact-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/05.08.2025